
During the Year Cumulative During the Year Cumulative

1991-92 257 257 4389.00 4389.00

1992-93 370 627 6623.00 11012.00

1993-94 209 836 2257.00 13269.00

1994-95 285 1121 5125.00 18394.00

1995-96 217 1338 4818.00 23212.00

1996-97 269 1607 2214.00 25426.00

1997-98 152 1759 1428.00 26854.00

1998-99 69 1828 1538.00 28392.00

1999-00 118 1946 4123.00 32515.00

2000-01 193 2139 3317.00 35832.00

2001-02 108 2247 2823.00 38655.00

2002-03 125 2372 710.00 39365.00

2003-04 170 2542 1096.00 40461.00

2004-05 156 2698 2162.00 42623.00

2005-06 186 2884 5077.00 47700.00

2006-07 156 3040 10034.00 57734.00

2007-08 90 3130 16277.00 74011.00

2008-09 94 3224 18056.00 92067.00

2009-10 94 3318 19103.00 111170.00

2010-11 114 3432 23809.00 134979.00

2011-12 202 3634 30736.00 165715.00

2012-13           147 3781 14929.00 180644.00

2013-14           119 3900 22836.00 203480.00

2014-15 80 3980 6913.00 210393.00

2015-16               80 4060 6715.00 217108.00

2016-17 103 4163 7003.00 224111.00

2017-18 92 4255 7617.00 231728.00

2018-19 115 4370 43207.00 274935.00

2019-20           70 4440 5872.00 280807.00

2020-21           38 4478 15794.00 296601.00

2021-22           
(April,21 to Feb,22)

60 4538 40166.00 336767.00
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